
PROGRAMMED 12F675 PIC

3.15" BY 1.85"
TOP COMPONENT LAYER

by FAR CIRCUITS

MARK SPENCER
DESIGNED BY

58057805

10K 1206 CHIP RESISTOR

TO CM1001

+

1  1mH SM INDUCTOR
1  2N3904 TRANSISTOR

1  1uF 1410  CHIP CAP

1  .047  1206 CHIP CAP
2  .022  1207 CHIP CAP
1  .001 1206 CHIP CAP
2  7805 REGULATORS
6  .1  1206 CHIP CAPS

5  1K 1206 CHIP RESISTOR

KIT INCLUDES:

+ 50K

+

1.8K

18k

18k

CPA2340

12F675


